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2025 Price List

Conference - Meetings - Functions

(all prices inclusive of VAT)

Function Room
Up to 100 guests

(all prices inclusive of VAT unless otherwise stated)

All Inclusive Day Delegate Rate

(Room hire, coffee/tea/biscuits/ on arrival,

mid- morning & mid-afternoon

(Minimum 12 people) £30 2 course, £25 soup & sandwich

Individual Charges

Room Hire - Full day (9am to 5pm) £195
Room Hire - Half day £120

(9am to 1pm or 1pm to 5pm)

Room hire - Evening £195

Wake Room hire - Free of charge until 4pm
Coffee, Tea, Biscuits £4.25

2 course lunch £21.95

Buffet Lunch £16.95

Soup & Sandwich Lunch £11.95

Equipment Included Free of Charge
Flipcharts

58” Wide Screen LCD TV with suitable ports for
Video, DVD & Laptop PC

Wireless Internet Connection

Equipment Available for Hire
Full Bar is available on evening events
Any special requirements can be catered for so please ask.

Room Capacities

Theatre 60

Board Room 28

Seminar 28

Function (Disco, Party etc) 100
Dinner Dance 50

Fairways Golf Centre and Restaurant
Castle Heather, Inverness, IV2 6AA
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Boardroom
Up to 8 guests

(all prices inclusive of VAT unless otherwise stated)

Short Term (1 Day — 4 Weeks)
Hourly Rate £20

Half Day (0900-1300, 1300-1700) £60
Full Day (0900-1700)£100

Evening Hire £40

1 — 3 Weeks £250pw

Other Items

Wireless Internet Connection - Included
TV — Included (with HDMI cable)
Flipchart - Included

Free Parking

Fairways Golf Centre and Restaurant
Castle Heather, Inverness, IV2 6AA
Tel No 01463 713335 info@fairwaysinverness.co.uk
www.fairwaysgolfcentreandrestaurant.com
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Bunker Private Dining Room
Up to 20 guests

(all prices inclusive of VAT unless otherwise stated)

Hourly Rate £20

Refreshments:
Coffee, Tea & Biscuits twice per day
(or once during half day & evening hires) £4.50

Other Items
Wireless Internet Connection - Included
Free Parking



